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Name of Customer :-Pratayaksha Construction Pvt.Ltd.
Name of Work :- NH 103 Rahimapur Kashipur Mallah Tola Ward No. 9

Date Time  Section
Mo.
13f12/22 9:52:0 41
1312/ 22 9:52:29 41
13/12f22 9:53:0 41
13/12/22 9:5%:4 41
13/12/22 9:53:39 41
13/12/22 9:54:0 41
13/12/22 9:54:15 a1
13/12/22 9:54:15 41
13/12/22 9:54:50 41
13/ 12/ 22 9:55:25 41
1312/ 22 9:55:25 41
13/12/22 9:56:36 a1
13/12/22 9:57:10 a1
13/12/22 9:57:45 41
13/12/22 9:58:0 a1
13/12/22 %:59:0 41
13/12/22 9:59:31 41
13/12/22 10:0:6 41
13/12/22 10:0:6 41
13/12/22 10:2:28 41
13712/ 22 10:2: 28 a1
13/12/22 10:3:3 41
13/12/22 10:4:0 41
13/12/22 10:6:0 41
13/12/22 10:8: 21 41

Length Bumps
inkm

in mm
2.1 280
0.1 340
0.1 350
0.1 380
0.1 290
0.1 390
0.1 240
0.1 220
0.1 280
0.1 370
01 200
0.1 330
0.1 310
0.1 320
0.1 380
0.1 350
0.1 350
0.1 350
0.1 210
0.1 360
0.1 240
0.1 260
0.1 310
0.1 350
0.1 200

Speed
Rate
10.1
10.1
20.2
101
101
10.1
20.2
20.2
202
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
20.2
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
0.1

OR
mm/km
2800
3400
3500
3800
2900
3900
2400
2200
2800
3700
3000
3300
3100
3200
3800
3500
3500
3500
2100
3600
2400
2600
3100
3500
2000

2L

IRI
mm/km
3165
3023
3104
3349
2615
1431
2207
2044
2533
3268
2696
2941
3594
676
3349
3736
3104
1104
1962
3186
2207
2370
3594
3104
3271

CATEGORY Latitude
ROAD
A 25.683323
G 25.684165
G 25.68506
G 25.685938
G 25686757
G 25.687565
G 25.68R397
G 25.6892212
G 25.690095
G 25.690593
G 25.69094
G 25.692193
G 25.693045
G 25.69388
G 25.694782
A 25.696297
G 25.696158
G 25.695643
G 25.695382
G 25.695307
G 25.695562
G 25.696038
G 2569638
G 15696185
G 15.696085

Longitude

85.28303
85.283282
85.283652
85.284057
85.284427
85.284813

85.28513
85.285505
85.285925

85.28513
85.284258

85.283972

85.284477

85.284747

85.238513

85.285823

85.286665

£5.287407

85.28838

85.288552

85.287625

85.28678

B5.285858

B5.286615

25.28675

S

Event

Morma!
Normal
Marmal
Wormal
Mormal
MNormal
Mormal
Mormal
Normal
Mormal
MNormal
Normal
MNormal
Mormal
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(R) RURAL ROAD
Good average Poor
<4000 4h01-5000 >5001

2985
376

IR Value
Mchine 1D

peed Breaker

MNormal
MNormal
Normal
Mormal
Normal
MNorme'
Morr:al
Mormal
Marmal
Normal



File :D:\13.1 M..m.am_.m._.icm 41 NH 103 Rahimapur Kashipur Mallah Tola Ward No. NDOC-20221213-WAD0D3 ¥is.
Name of Customer _.,ﬂ-.nﬁxnrm_._u., Construction Pvi.Ltd.. Name of Work/ Road :NH 103 Rahimapur Kashipur Mallah
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U 2962
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Distance * 1000 m
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OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD, WORKS DIVISION, HAJIPUR

Name of Scheme - NH-103 Rahimpur to Kasipur Malah Tola (Ward No-09)
(Length- 2.450), Batch No- RM/VA/HAJ/22/0006, Project Id - 31507513008

Certified that all Item wise 100%

Certified that all Item wise 50%
Measurement taken by me

Measurement taken by me

Mo ﬂi}ﬁ‘%ﬁﬂf
Assistant Enginée
RWD, Works Sub Division. Hajipur
Works Division, Hajipur

Junior Engineer
RWD, Works Section, Hajipur
Works Division, Hajipur

Certified that all Item wise 10%
Measurement taken by me

i

neer
orks Division
Hajipur




